s Line Dance

Weekend Pass Regls’rrqhon Form for

Dee Musk’s Workshop ekend

Friday 8t November 2019 — Saturday 9t November 2019

Registrations close Sunday 9th June 2019

Weekend Pass price is $90.00

Name of Dance Group/Club

Town/City

Instructor’'s Name

Contact Person

(Your name or that of primary contact person if Registration Form covers a group of people)

Email Address and/or phone number of contact person above:

Please supply the names of everyone covered by this Registration Form.
For each person who has a special dietary requirement please specify that requirement
beside their name e.g. Jane Doe, gluten free

1. 12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

SO ORI I ORI TON' Sl ri FCOIITIS

20.

10. 21.

11. 22,

No. of weekend passes @$90.00 each = § (total to pay)




| ‘ Line Dance
Payment may be made by cheque or on-line banking.

If paying by cheque:
e please make cheques payable to C.A Stewart
e post completed Registration Form, with payment to

Silver Lining Line Dance
37 Shackle Lane
Whitby

Porirua 5024

If paying by on-line banking:
e please use the following account and payment details

Bank: BNZ

Account Name: C A Stewart

Account Number: 02 0506 0165451 97

Particulars: DMWKND19

Reference: Contact name or your name

Amount $90.00 per person on registration form

e then either, post your completed Registration Form to the above address
OR, scan then email completed form to christine@silverliningdance.co.nz

Please don’t post cash.

Registrations close Sunday 9t June 2019




